Belknap County Commissioners
Meetings for January 2014

County Complex — Conference Room #1
34 County Drive, Laconia, NH

Wednesday, January 8", 2014 at 7:30 AM

Wednesday, January 22", 2014 at 7:30 AM
Other - The Board may also be in attendance at the following meetings:

Tuesday, January 7", 2014 at 6:00 PM
(Community Corrections Planning Committee)

Wednesday, January 8", 2014 at 5:30 PM
(Town of Meredith’s Selectmen’s meeting)

Wednesday, January 8", 2014 at 7:00 PM
(Town of Center Harbor’s Selectmen’s meeting)

Tuesday, January 14™ 2014 at 5:30 PM
(Town of Barnstead’s Selectmen’s meeting)

Monday, January 20™ 2014 at 6:00 PM
(Town of Alton’s Selectmen’s meeting)

Tuesday, January 21%, 2014 at 6:00 PM
(Community Corrections Planning Committee)

Friday, January 24, 2014 at 9:00 AM and 1:00 PM
(Delegation Subcommittee work sessions)

Monday, January 27, 2014 at 4:00 PM
(Delegation meeting)

Friday, January 31, 2014 at 10:00 AM and 1:00 PM
(Delegation Subcommittee work sessions)

Wednesday, January 29", 2014 at 4:30 PM
(Town of Sanbornton’s Selectmen’s meeting)



